1/37 control gear  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products
1
Full range of product
and technical information
place this part number
in a search engine and
download
1SFC151004C0201
Pilot devices - compact 22mm
Selector switches and emergency stops
Selector switches 2 position Product Hierarchy 1300001
Contacts
Order Code LVE ItemType N/O N/C Part No
Black Stay Put -BC
1 - C2SS1-10 -10 1SFA619200R101
2 - C2SS1-10 -20 1SFA619200R102
1 1 C2SS1-10 -11 1SFA619200R107
Black Stay Put -AC
1 0 C2SS2-10 -10 1SFA619201R101
2 0 C2SS2-10 -20 1SFA619201R102
1 1 C2SS2-10 -11 1SFA619201R107
Black Spring Return -BC
1 0 C2SS3-10 -10 1SFA619202R101
2 0 C2SS3-10 -20 1SFA619202R102
1 1 C2SS3-10 -11 1SFA619202R107
Selector switches 3 position
Black Stay Put -ABC
2 - C3SS1-10 -20 1SFA619210R102
1 1 C3SS1-10 -11 1SFA619210R107
Black Spring Return -ABC
2 - C3SS2-10 -20 1SFA619211R102
1 1 C3SS2-10 -11 1SFA619211R107
Black Spring Return -BC
2 - C3SS3-10 -20 1SFA619212R102
1 1 C3SS3-10 -11 1SFA619212R107
Emergency stop buttons
30mm Twist Release Red
- 1 CE3T-10R-01 1SFA619500R1041 •
- 2 CE3T-10R-02 1SFA619500R1051 •
1 1 CE3T-10R-11 1SFA619500R1071 •
40mm Twist Release Red
- 1 CE4T-10R-01 1SFA619550R1041 •
- 2 CE4T-10R-02 1SFA619550R1051 •
1 1 CE4T-10R-11 1SFA619550R1071 •
40mm Key Release Red
- 1 CE4K-10R-01 1SFA619552R1051 •
- 2 CE4K-10R-02 1SFA619552R1071 •
A C
B
Color codes
Red  Black Grey
Type R B U
Order Code 1 6 7
Order example:
Ex 1: Type CP1-10 -10, to order color red replace with R: CP1-10 R-10
Ex 2: Order code 1SFA619100R101
To order color red replace with 1: 1SFA619100R1011
Bezel options Type Order code
Black plastic CP(X)-10X-XX 1SFA619 X0X R10XX
Chrome metal CP(X)-30X-XX 1SFA619 X0X R30XX
Bezel - How to order
Black - Standard
Chrome metal - Replace ‘1’ with ‘3’ in
Type and Order Codes
LVE Items
Please refer to page 44